
2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 14 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

10 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$14 Free G$5:G$14 Rope I$5:I$14 1
1103 Kaitlyn Childs L1B Rhythmic Royals() 16.433 (1) 8.733 (1) 7.700 (2) 8.217 8.217
1106 Grace Francis L1B Rhythmic Royals() 16.050 (2) 8.200 (2) 7.850 (1) 8.025 8.025
1107 Cindy Chang L1B Alegria() 13.833 (3) 7.483 (4) 6.350 (3) 6.917 6.917
1102 Anna Fradkov L1B Alegria() 13.716 (4) 7.733 (3) 5.983 (6) 6.858 6.858
1104 Frieda Bi L1B Alegria() 13.450 (5) 7.150 (5) 6.300 (4) 6.725 6.725
1109 Mackenzie Cervantes L1B Sapphires() 12.683 (6) 6.550 (7) 6.133 (5) 6.342 6.342
1105 Kaitlyn Bousquet L1B Sapphires() 12.483 (7) 6.500 (8) 5.983 (6) 6.242 6.242
1110 Amy Kong L1B Alegria() 11.883 (8) 6.483 (9) 5.400 (8) 5.942 5.942
1108 Bleona Teneqja L1B Alegria() 11.667 (9) 6.750 (6) 4.917 (10) 5.834 5.834
1101 Samantha Pfeil L1B Alegria() 10.800 (10) 5.667 (10) 5.133 (9) 5.400 5.4

AA - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 14 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

10 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$14 1

1103 Kaitlyn Childs L1B Rhythmic Royals() 8.733 (1) 0.700 1.500 4.400 3.233 0.000 8.217 8.217

1106 Grace Francis L1B Rhythmic Royals() 8.200 (2) 0.700 1.200 4.050 3.200 0.000 8.025 8.025

1102 Anna Fradkov L1B Alegria() 7.733 (3) 0.800 1.500 3.750 2.833 0.000 6.858 6.858

1107 Cindy Chang L1B Alegria() 7.483 (4) 0.500 1.000 3.800 2.933 0.000 6.917 6.917

1104 Frieda Bi L1B Alegria() 7.150 (5) 0.600 1.400 3.550 2.800 0.200 6.725 6.725

1108 Bleona Teneqja L1B Alegria() 6.750 (6) 0.500 0.700 3.450 2.700 0.000 5.834 5.834

1109 Mackenzie Cervantes L1B Sapphires() 6.550 (7) 0.600 1.100 3.300 2.400 0.000 6.342 6.342

1105 Kaitlyn Bousquet L1B Sapphires() 6.500 (8) 0.400 0.600 3.200 2.800 0.000 6.242 6.242

1110 Amy Kong L1B Alegria() 6.483 (9) 0.400 0.700 3.300 2.633 0.000 5.942 5.942

1101 Samantha Pfeil L1B Alegria() 5.667 (10) 0.400 1.100 2.050 2.867 0.000 5.400 5.4

Free - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 14 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

10 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$14 1
1106 Grace Francis L1B Rhythmic Royals() 7.850 (1) 0.600 1.200 3.850 3.100 0.000 8.025 8.025
1103 Kaitlyn Childs L1B Rhythmic Royals() 7.700 (2) 0.500 0.800 3.950 3.100 0.000 8.217 8.217
1107 Cindy Chang L1B Alegria() 6.350 (3) 0.400 0.500 3.200 2.700 0.000 6.917 6.917
1104 Frieda Bi L1B Alegria() 6.300 (4) 0.500 0.500 3.100 2.700 0.000 6.725 6.725
1109 Mackenzie Cervantes L1B Sapphires() 6.133 (5) 0.400 0.700 3.050 2.533 0.000 6.342 6.342
1102 Anna Fradkov L1B Alegria() 5.983 (6) 0.600 0.700 3.000 2.333 0.000 6.858 6.858
1105 Kaitlyn Bousquet L1B Sapphires() 5.983 (6) 0.300 0.700 2.850 2.633 0.000 6.242 6.242
1110 Amy Kong L1B Alegria() 5.400 (8) 0.300 0.400 2.550 2.500 0.000 5.942 5.942
1101 Samantha Pfeil L1B Alegria() 5.133 (9) 0.200 0.400 2.500 2.333 0.000 5.400 5.4
1108 Bleona Teneqja L1B Alegria() 4.917 (10) 0.500 0.400 2.500 2.467 0.500 5.834 5.834

Rope - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 14 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

10 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$14 Free G$5:G$14 Rope I$5:I$14 1
2001 Elaine Yin L2A Rhythmic Royals() 17.950 (1) 9.433 (1) 8.517 (2) 8.975 8.975
2010 Amy Wowchuk L2A Rhythmic Royals() 17.634 (2) 8.967 (2) 8.667 (1) 8.817 8.817
2006 Shelby-Lynne Schultz L2A Sapphires() 16.700 (3) 8.483 (3) 8.217 (3) 8.350 8.35
2004 Yashan Wu L2A Alegria() 15.600 (4) 7.983 (4) 7.617 (5) 7.800 7.8
2005 Tamara Friessen L2A Sapphires() 15.216 (5) 7.433 (7) 7.783 (4) 7.608 7.608
2009 Nyume Mahmoud L2A Alegria() 14.984 (6) 7.667 (6) 7.317 (6) 7.492 7.492
2008 Megan Polden L2A Sapphires() 14.700 (7) 7.733 (5) 6.967 (8) 7.350 7.35
2002 Katerine Aminot L2A Spirals() 14.433 (8) 7.400 (8) 7.033 (7) 7.217 7.217
2007 Nicole Foy L2A Sapphires() 13.750 (9) 7.317 (9) 6.433 (9) 6.875 6.875
2003 Kiersten Zueff L2A Sapphires() 12.883 (10) 6.550 (10) 6.333 (10) 6.442 6.442

AA - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 14 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

10 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$14 1

2001 Elaine Yin L2A Rhythmic Royals() 9.433 (1) 1.200 1.900 4.350 3.533 0.000 8.975 8.975

2010 Amy Wowchuk L2A Rhythmic Royals() 8.967 (2) 1.000 1.600 4.300 3.367 0.000 8.817 8.817

2006 Shelby-Lynne Schultz L2A Sapphires() 8.483 (3) 0.800 1.900 3.700 3.433 0.000 8.350 8.35

2004 Yashan Wu L2A Alegria() 7.983 (4) 0.700 1.800 3.700 3.033 0.000 7.800 7.8

2008 Megan Polden L2A Sapphires() 7.733 (5) 0.900 1.700 3.300 3.133 0.000 7.350 7.35

2009 Nyume Mahmoud L2A Alegria() 7.667 (6) 0.800 1.600 3.600 2.867 0.000 7.492 7.492

2005 Tamara Friessen L2A Sapphires() 7.433 (7) 0.700 1.300 3.300 3.133 0.000 7.608 7.608

2002 Katerine Aminot L2A Spirals() 7.400 (8) 0.500 1.000 3.550 3.100 0.000 7.217 7.217

2007 Nicole Foy L2A Sapphires() 7.317 (9) 0.600 1.600 3.250 2.967 0.000 6.875 6.875

2003 Kiersten Zueff L2A Sapphires() 6.550 (10) 0.500 0.600 3.100 2.900 0.000 6.442 6.442

Free - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 14 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

10 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$14 1
2010 Amy Wowchuk L2A Rhythmic Royals() 8.667 (1) 0.800 1.300 4.250 3.367 0.000 8.817 8.817
2001 Elaine Yin L2A Rhythmic Royals() 8.517 (2) 1.200 1.100 4.000 3.367 0.000 8.975 8.975
2006 Shelby-Lynne Schultz L2A Sapphires() 8.217 (3) 0.900 1.400 3.700 3.367 0.000 8.350 8.35
2005 Tamara Friessen L2A Sapphires() 7.783 (4) 0.700 1.500 3.350 3.333 0.000 7.608 7.608
2004 Yashan Wu L2A Alegria() 7.617 (5) 0.800 1.500 3.500 2.967 0.000 7.800 7.8
2009 Nyume Mahmoud L2A Alegria() 7.317 (6) 0.900 0.900 3.450 2.967 0.000 7.492 7.492
2002 Katerine Aminot L2A Spirals() 7.033 (7) 0.800 0.700 3.450 2.833 0.000 7.217 7.217
2008 Megan Polden L2A Sapphires() 6.967 (8) 0.700 1.200 2.950 3.067 0.000 7.350 7.35
2007 Nicole Foy L2A Sapphires() 6.433 (9) 0.300 0.700 3.000 2.933 0.000 6.875 6.875
2003 Kiersten Zueff L2A Sapphires() 6.333 (10) 0.400 0.600 3.100 2.733 0.000 6.442 6.442

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 8 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Free G$5:G$8 Ball I$5:I$8 1
2102 Shania Colin L2B Alegria() 17.334 (1) 8.667 (1) 8.667 (1) 8.667 8.667
2101 Madison Frost L2B Rhythmic Royals() 15.217 (2) 8.117 (2) 7.100 (3) 7.609 7.609
2104 Marina Pantner L2B Rhythmic Royals() 15.200 (3) 7.833 (4) 7.367 (2) 7.600 7.6
2103 Alexandra Yarema L2B Alegria() 15.050 (4) 8.000 (3) 7.050 (4) 7.525 7.525

AA - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 8 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$8 1
2102 Shania Colin L2B Alegria() 8.667 (1) 1.100 1.600 3.950 3.367 0.000 8.667 8.667
2104 Marina Pantner L2B Rhythmic Royals() 7.367 (2) 0.800 0.800 3.600 2.967 0.000 7.600 7.6
2101 Madison Frost L2B Rhythmic Royals() 7.100 (3) 0.500 0.900 3.400 3.000 0.000 7.609 7.609
2103 Alexandra Yarema L2B Alegria() 7.050 (4) 0.900 1.000 3.200 2.900 0.000 7.525 7.525

Ball - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 8 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$8 1

2102 Shania Colin L2B Alegria() 8.667 (1) 1.200 1.700 3.850 3.367 0.000 8.667 8.667

2101 Madison Frost L2B Rhythmic Royals() 8.117 (2) 0.600 1.700 3.700 3.267 0.000 7.609 7.609

2103 Alexandra Yarema L2B Alegria() 8.000 (3) 0.800 1.600 3.600 3.200 0.000 7.525 7.525

2104 Marina Pantner L2B Rhythmic Royals() 7.833 (4) 0.700 1.600 3.650 3.033 0.000 7.600 7.6

Free - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 9 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Free G$5:G$9 Hoop I$5:I$9 1
3001 Ashley Richter L3A Rhythmic Royals() 18.300 (1) 9.350 (1) 8.950 (1) 9.150 9.15
3002 Emily Watson L3A Sapphires() 15.150 (2) 7.600 (3) 7.550 (2) 7.575 7.575
3005 Kate Alexander L3A Sapphires() 14.950 (3) 7.750 (2) 7.200 (3) 7.475 7.475
3003 Lizzie McLarty L3A Sapphires() 13.850 (4) 7.050 (4) 6.800 (5) 6.925 6.925
3004 Angelica Buccini L3A Sapphires() 13.800 (5) 6.700 (5) 7.100 (4) 6.900 6.9

AA - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 9 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9 1

3001 Ashley Richter L3A Rhythmic Royals() 9.350 (1) 0.600 1.700 4.000 4.200 0.000 9.150 9.15

3005 Kate Alexander L3A Sapphires() 7.750 (2) 0.600 1.100 3.400 3.500 0.000 7.475 7.475

3002 Emily Watson L3A Sapphires() 7.600 (3) 0.700 0.900 3.100 3.700 0.000 7.575 7.575

3003 Lizzie McLarty L3A Sapphires() 7.050 (4) 0.500 0.600 3.000 3.500 0.000 6.925 6.925

3004 Angelica Buccini L3A Sapphires() 6.700 (5) 0.500 0.300 3.000 3.300 0.000 6.900 6.9

Free - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 9 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$9 1
3001 Ashley Richter L3A Rhythmic Royals() 8.950 (1) 0.600 1.500 3.900 4.000 0.000 9.150 9.15
3002 Emily Watson L3A Sapphires() 7.550 (2) 0.400 0.900 3.500 3.400 0.000 7.575 7.575
3005 Kate Alexander L3A Sapphires() 7.200 (3) 0.600 0.800 2.900 3.600 0.000 7.475 7.475
3004 Angelica Buccini L3A Sapphires() 7.100 (4) 0.700 0.500 3.000 3.500 0.000 6.900 6.9
3003 Lizzie McLarty L3A Sapphires() 6.800 (5) 0.300 0.700 2.900 3.400 0.000 6.925 6.925

Hoop - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 10 G2 E !$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

6 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$10 Free G$5:G$10 Ball I$5:I$10 1
4006 Rhyan St. Louis L4A Rhythmic Royals() 19.550 (1) 9.600 (3) 9.950 (1) 9.775 9.775
4003 Polina Pevtsov L4A Rhythmic Royals() 19.300 (2) 9.650 (2) 9.650 (2) 9.650 9.65
4005 Mamie Kroeker-Thom L4A Sapphires() 18.500 (3) 10.050 (1) 8.450 (3) 9.250 9.25
4004 Sarah Donnelly L4A Rhythmic Royals() 17.100 (4) 8.950 (4) 8.150 (4) 8.550 8.55
4001 Celina Duncan L4A Sapphires() 15.900 (5) 8.100 (5) 7.800 (5) 7.950 7.95
4002 Kyla Fast L4A Spirals() 13.950 (6) 7.250 (6) 6.700 (6) 6.975 6.975

AA - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 10 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$10 1
4006 Rhyan St. Louis L4A Rhythmic Royals() 9.950 (1) 1.000 1.700 4.600 4.000 0.000 9.775 9.775
4003 Polina Pevtsov L4A Rhythmic Royals() 9.650 (2) 0.800 0.900 4.400 4.400 0.000 9.650 9.65
4005 Mamie Kroeker-Thom L4A Sapphires() 8.450 (3) 0.500 1.000 4.000 3.700 0.000 9.250 9.25
4004 Sarah Donnelly L4A Rhythmic Royals() 8.150 (4) 0.500 0.400 3.900 3.800 0.000 8.550 8.55
4001 Celina Duncan L4A Sapphires() 7.800 (5) 0.500 0.700 3.400 3.800 0.000 7.950 7.95
4002 Kyla Fast L4A Spirals() 6.700 (6) 0.400 0.400 3.300 3.200 0.200 6.975 6.975

Ball - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 10 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$10 1

4005 Mamie Kroeker-Thom L4A Sapphires() 10.050 (1) 1.300 2.400 4.000 4.200 0.000 9.250 9.25

4003 Polina Pevtsov L4A Rhythmic Royals() 9.650 (2) 1.300 0.800 4.300 4.300 0.000 9.650 9.65

4006 Rhyan St. Louis L4A Rhythmic Royals() 9.600 (3) 1.300 1.900 4.000 4.000 0.000 9.775 9.775

4004 Sarah Donnelly L4A Rhythmic Royals() 8.950 (4) 0.600 0.900 4.100 4.100 0.000 8.550 8.55

4001 Celina Duncan L4A Sapphires() 8.100 (5) 0.700 0.900 3.400 3.900 0.000 7.950 7.95

4002 Kyla Fast L4A Spirals() 7.250 (6) 0.500 0.600 3.200 3.500 0.000 6.975 6.975

Free - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 10 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I !$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

6 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$10 Free G$5:G$10 Ball I$5:I$10 Rope K$5:K$10 1.48
4103 Abby Edgington L4B Sapphires() 29.750 (1) 10.200 (2) 9.450 (2) 10.100 (1) 9.917 14.67716
4105 Lala Wu L4B Rhythmic Royals() 29.250 (2) 10.000 (3) 10.450 (1) 8.800 (4) 9.750 14.43
4104 Taryn Cockle L4B Rhythmic Royals() 28.050 (3) 10.350 (1) 8.600 (5) 9.100 (2) 9.350 13.838
4102 Yufang Liu L4B Alegria() 27.300 (4) 9.500 (4) 9.250 (3) 8.550 (5) 9.100 13.468
4106 Ariana Buccini L4B Sapphires() 25.700 (5) 8.600 (6) 8.800 (4) 8.300 (6) 8.567 12.67916
4101 Morgan Lymburner L4B Sapphires() 25.550 (6) 9.250 (5) 7.300 (6) 9.000 (3) 8.517 12.60516

AA - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 10 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$10 1.48
4105 Lala Wu L4B Rhythmic Royals() 10.450 (1) 0.900 2.200 4.700 4.200 0.000 9.750 14.43
4103 Abby Edgington L4B Sapphires() 9.450 (2) 0.900 1.900 4.200 3.850 0.000 9.917 14.67716
4102 Yufang Liu L4B Alegria() 9.250 (3) 0.400 2.200 4.300 3.650 0.000 9.100 13.468
4106 Ariana Buccini L4B Sapphires() 8.800 (4) 0.900 2.000 3.800 3.550 0.000 8.567 12.67916
4104 Taryn Cockle L4B Rhythmic Royals() 8.600 (5) 0.700 1.400 4.100 3.450 0.000 9.350 13.838
4101 Morgan Lymburner L4B Sapphires() 7.300 (6) 1.000 1.800 3.000 3.300 0.400 8.517 12.60516

Ball - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 10 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$10 1.48

4104 Taryn Cockle L4B Rhythmic Royals() 10.350 (1) 1.100 1.400 4.600 4.500 0.000 10.350 15.318

4103 Abby Edgington L4B Sapphires() 10.200 (2) 1.000 1.800 4.400 4.400 0.000 10.200 15.096

4105 Lala Wu L4B Rhythmic Royals() 10.000 (3) 1.000 1.400 4.500 4.300 0.000 10.000 14.8

4102 Yufang Liu L4B Alegria() 9.500 (4) 1.000 2.000 4.000 4.000 0.000 9.500 14.06

4101 Morgan Lymburner L4B Sapphires() 9.250 (5) 1.000 1.300 3.900 4.200 0.000 9.250 13.69

4106 Ariana Buccini L4B Sapphires() 8.600 (6) 0.700 0.900 3.800 4.000 0.000 8.600 12.728

Free - Level 4 B (10 to 12)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 10 K2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A K

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Rope K$5:K$10 1.48

4103 Abby Edgington L4B Sapphires() 10.100 (1) 1.100 2.300 4.400 4.000 0.000 9.917 14.67716

4104 Taryn Cockle L4B Rhythmic Royals() 9.100 (2) 0.500 2.100 4.300 3.500 0.000 9.350 13.838

4101 Morgan Lymburner L4B Sapphires() 9.000 (3) 0.800 1.300 4.400 3.750 0.200 8.517 12.60516

4105 Lala Wu L4B Rhythmic Royals() 8.800 (4) 0.600 1.600 4.300 3.400 0.000 9.750 14.43

4102 Yufang Liu L4B Alegria() 8.550 (5) 0.400 2.600 3.700 3.350 0.000 9.100 13.468

4106 Ariana Buccini L4B Sapphires() 8.300 (6) 0.700 1.600 3.800 3.350 0.000 8.567 12.67916

Rope - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 5 K2 E '!$A$4:$A G !$A$4:$A I n'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 Rope G$5:G$5 Hoop I$5:I$5 Ribbon K$5:K$5 1.439
4201 Zoya Kostetsky L4C Sapphires() 26.700 (1) 9.300 (1) 7.450 (1) 9.950 (1) 8.900 12.8071

AA - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 5 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$5 1.439
4201 Zoya Kostetsky L4C Sapphires() 7.450 (1) 1.000 2.600 3.000 3.050 0.400 8.900 12.8071

Hoop - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ribbon 5 K2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A K

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Ribbon K$5:K$5 1.439

4201 Zoya Kostetsky L4C Sapphires() 9.950 (1) 0.700 2.400 4.400 4.000 0.000 8.900 12.8071

Ribbon - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 5 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$5 1.439

4201 Zoya Kostetsky L4C Sapphires() 9.300 (1) 1.500 1.300 3.900 4.000 0.000 9.300 13.3827

Rope - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 11 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I n'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Free G$5:G$11 Rope I$5:I$11 Ribbon K$5:K$11 1
5002 Leigh Truant L5A Rhythmic Royals() 35.100 (1) 12.700 (2) 11.650 (1) 10.750 (1) 11.700 11.7
5003 Celine Dumont L5A ARGO() 32.650 (2) 12.350 (3) 10.000 (5) 10.300 (2) 10.883 10.883
5006 Vicky Cloutis L5A Sapphires() 31.350 (3) 11.900 (4) 10.850 (2) 8.600 (3) 10.450 10.45
5004 Emma McLarty L5A Sapphires() 29.400 (4) 11.400 (5) 10.250 (3) 7.750 (5) 9.800 9.8
5001 Erin Rawluk L5A Sapphires() 28.650 (5) 10.700 (6) 10.250 (3) 7.700 (6) 9.550 9.55
5005 Tiana Dueck L5A Rhythmic Royals() 27.600 (6) 10.350 (7) 9.050 (6) 8.200 (4) 9.200 9.2
5007 Jenna Cech-Manek L5A Rhythmic Royals() 13.800 (7) 13.800 (1) 0.000 0.000 13.800 13.8

AA - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 11 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$11 1

5007 Jenna Cech-Manek L5A Rhythmic Royals() 13.800 (1) 1.600 2.400 5.600 6.200 0.000 13.800 13.8

5002 Leigh Truant L5A Rhythmic Royals() 12.700 (2) 0.900 2.300 5.100 6.000 0.000 12.175 12.175

5003 Celine Dumont L5A ARGO() 12.350 (3) 1.800 2.300 4.700 5.600 0.000 11.175 11.175

5006 Vicky Cloutis L5A Sapphires() 11.900 (4) 1.100 2.500 4.500 5.600 0.000 11.375 11.375

5004 Emma McLarty L5A Sapphires() 11.400 (5) 1.300 2.100 4.300 5.400 0.000 10.825 10.825

5001 Erin Rawluk L5A Sapphires() 10.700 (6) 0.900 1.700 4.200 5.200 0.000 10.475 10.475

5005 Tiana Dueck L5A Rhythmic Royals() 10.350 (7) 0.700 2.000 4.200 4.800 0.000 9.700 9.7

Free - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ribbon 11 K2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A K

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Ribbon K$5:K$11 1

5002 Leigh Truant L5A Rhythmic Royals() 10.750 (1) 1.500 2.300 4.900 3.950 0.000 11.700 11.7

5003 Celine Dumont L5A ARGO() 10.300 (2) 1.100 2.200 4.500 4.150 0.000 10.883 10.883

5006 Vicky Cloutis L5A Sapphires() 8.600 (3) 0.700 2.200 3.500 3.650 0.000 10.450 10.45

5005 Tiana Dueck L5A Rhythmic Royals() 8.200 (4) 0.500 1.800 3.700 3.350 0.000 9.200 9.2

5004 Emma McLarty L5A Sapphires() 7.750 (5) 0.700 1.200 3.600 3.200 0.000 9.800 9.8

5001 Erin Rawluk L5A Sapphires() 7.700 (6) 0.800 2.300 3.000 3.350 0.200 9.550 9.55

5007 Jenna Cech-Manek L5A Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.800 13.8

Ribbon - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 11 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$11 1
5002 Leigh Truant L5A Rhythmic Royals() 11.650 (1) 1.200 2.700 4.900 4.800 0.000 12.175 12.175
5006 Vicky Cloutis L5A Sapphires() 10.850 (2) 1.200 2.300 4.600 4.500 0.000 11.375 11.375
5004 Emma McLarty L5A Sapphires() 10.250 (3) 1.200 2.500 4.000 4.400 0.000 10.825 10.825
5001 Erin Rawluk L5A Sapphires() 10.250 (3) 0.700 2.000 4.100 4.800 0.000 10.475 10.475
5003 Celine Dumont L5A ARGO() 10.000 (5) 1.300 1.700 4.300 4.200 0.000 11.175 11.175
5005 Tiana Dueck L5A Rhythmic Royals() 9.050 (6) 0.400 1.300 4.200 4.000 0.000 9.700 9.7
5007 Jenna Cech-Manek L5A Rhythmic Royals() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.800 13.8

Rope - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Choice 9 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$9 1.527

5104 Christina Livingstone L5B Rhythmic Royals() 12.950 (1) 1.900 3.400 5.200 5.100 0.000 13.483 20.58854

5101 Samantha Stevenson L5B Sapphires() 12.150 (2) 1.400 3.600 4.800 4.850 0.000 12.000 18.324

5105 Kristen Brady L5B Rhythmic Royals() 11.100 (3) 1.300 2.200 4.900 4.450 0.000 11.233 17.15279

5103 Brandi Voss L5B Sapphires() 10.250 (4) 1.400 3.300 4.000 3.900 0.000 10.683 16.31294

5102 Alessia Guzzi L5B Sapphires() 10.250 (4) 1.100 2.400 4.200 4.300 0.000 9.917 15.14326

Choice - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 9 G2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF G

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$9 1.527

5104 Christina Livingstone L5B Rhythmic Royals() 14.650 (1) 2.500 3.000 5.800 6.100 0.000 13.750 20.99625

5101 Samantha Stevenson L5B Sapphires() 13.050 (2) 2.000 2.500 4.800 6.000 0.000 11.925 18.20948

5103 Brandi Voss L5B Sapphires() 12.750 (3) 1.300 3.200 5.000 5.500 0.000 10.900 16.6443

5105 Kristen Brady L5B Rhythmic Royals() 11.650 (4) 1.200 2.700 4.900 4.800 0.000 11.300 17.2551

5102 Alessia Guzzi L5B Sapphires() 10.150 (5) 0.700 1.800 4.100 4.800 0.000 9.750 14.88825

Ball - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ribbon 9 I2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$9 1.527
5104 Christina Livingstone L5B Rhythmic Royals() 12.850 (1) 1.800 2.100 5.500 5.400 0.000 13.750 20.99625
5105 Kristen Brady L5B Rhythmic Royals() 10.950 (2) 1.700 1.800 4.800 4.400 0.000 11.300 17.2551
5101 Samantha Stevenson L5B Sapphires() 10.800 (3) 2.100 2.700 4.400 4.000 0.000 11.925 18.20948
5102 Alessia Guzzi L5B Sapphires() 9.350 (4) 0.900 2.000 3.900 4.000 0.000 9.750 14.88825
5103 Brandi Voss L5B Sapphires() 9.050 (5) 0.900 1.800 3.900 3.800 0.000 10.900 16.6443

Ribbon - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Choice 6 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$6 1.438

5201 Kiera Blake-Kroeker L5C Rhythmic Royals() 14.350 (1) 2.300 3.100 5.900 5.750 0.000 14.017 20.15645

5202 Nina Semchyshyn L5C Sapphires() 13.850 (2) 2.600 3.200 5.400 5.550 0.000 13.233 19.02905

Choice - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Clubs 6 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$6 1.438
5201 Kiera Blake-Kroeker L5C Rhythmic Royals() 13.600 (1) 2.100 2.900 5.800 5.300 0.000 13.850 19.9163
5202 Nina Semchyshyn L5C Sapphires() 13.600 (1) 2.100 3.100 5.400 5.600 0.000 12.925 18.58615

Clubs - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 6 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$6 1.438

5201 Kiera Blake-Kroeker L5C Rhythmic Royals() 14.100 (1) 2.600 3.000 5.900 5.400 0.000 13.850 19.9163

5202 Nina Semchyshyn L5C Sapphires() 12.250 (2) 2.300 3.000 4.800 5.000 0.200 12.925 18.58615

Rope - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 11 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I n'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Free G$5:G$11 Rope I$5:I$11 Ribbon K$5:K$11 1
5002 Leigh Truant L5A Rhythmic Royals() 35.100 (1) 12.700 (2) 11.650 (1) 10.750 (1) 11.700 11.7
5003 Celine Dumont L5A ARGO() 32.650 (2) 12.350 (3) 10.000 (5) 10.300 (2) 10.883 10.883
5006 Vicky Cloutis L5A Sapphires() 31.350 (3) 11.900 (4) 10.850 (2) 8.600 (3) 10.450 10.45
5004 Emma McLarty L5A Sapphires() 29.400 (4) 11.400 (5) 10.250 (3) 7.750 (5) 9.800 9.8
5001 Erin Rawluk L5A Sapphires() 28.650 (5) 10.700 (6) 10.250 (3) 7.700 (6) 9.550 9.55
5005 Tiana Dueck L5A Rhythmic Royals() 27.600 (6) 10.350 (7) 9.050 (6) 8.200 (4) 9.200 9.2
5007 Jenna Cech-Manek L5A Rhythmic Royals() 13.800 (7) 13.800 (1) 0.000 0.000 13.800 13.8

AA - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Clubs 8 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$8 1.522
6104 Alana Robert L6B Rhythmic Royals() 13.700 (1) 2.600 2.800 5.700 5.300 0.000 14.025 21.34605
6103 Jovana Tosovic L6B Rhythmic Royals() 13.200 (2) 1.900 2.900 5.500 5.300 0.000 13.700 20.8514
6101 Breanna Millette L6B Rhythmic Royals() 11.750 (3) 1.900 2.400 5.400 4.600 0.400 12.400 18.8728
6102 Geneva Cloutis L6B Sapphires() 11.700 (4) 1.400 3.400 4.900 4.800 0.400 13.525 20.58505

Clubs - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 8 K2 E '!$A$4:$A G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Hoop G$5:G$8 Clubs I$5:I$8 Choice K$5:K$8 1.522
6102 Geneva Cloutis L6B Sapphires() 41.150 (1) 15.350 (1) 11.700 (4) 14.100 (1) 13.717 20.87727
6103 Jovana Tosovic L6B Rhythmic Royals() 40.750 (2) 14.200 (3) 13.200 (2) 13.350 (2) 13.583 20.67333
6104 Alana Robert L6B Rhythmic Royals() 40.150 (3) 14.350 (2) 13.700 (1) 12.100 (4) 13.383 20.36893
6101 Breanna Millette L6B Rhythmic Royals() 37.650 (4) 13.050 (4) 11.750 (3) 12.850 (3) 12.550 19.1011

AA - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 6 K2 E '!$A$4:$A G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Rope G$5:G$6 Clubs I$5:I$6 Choice K$5:K$6 1.438
5201 Kiera Blake-Kroeker L5C Rhythmic Royals() 42.050 (1) 14.100 (1) 13.600 (1) 14.350 (1) 14.017 20.15645
5202 Nina Semchyshyn L5C Sapphires() 39.700 (2) 12.250 (2) 13.600 (1) 13.850 (2) 13.233 19.02905

AA - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 8 G2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF G

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$8 1.522

6102 Geneva Cloutis L6B Sapphires() 15.350 (1) 2.900 3.800 5.900 6.100 0.000 13.525 20.58505

6104 Alana Robert L6B Rhythmic Royals() 14.350 (2) 1.700 2.800 6.300 5.800 0.000 14.025 21.34605

6103 Jovana Tosovic L6B Rhythmic Royals() 14.200 (3) 1.400 3.200 6.200 5.700 0.000 13.700 20.8514

6101 Breanna Millette L6B Rhythmic Royals() 13.050 (4) 0.800 3.100 5.800 5.300 0.000 12.400 18.8728

Hoop - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 10 K2 E '!$A$4:$A G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

6 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$10 Hoop G$5:G$10 Clubs I$5:I$10 Choice K$5:K$10 1
6204 Tracy Chu L6C Rhythmic Royals() 59.200 (1) 19.350 (1) 20.900 (1) 18.950 (1) 19.733 19.733
6203 Lisa Smyrichinsky L6C Sapphires() 38.450 (2) 13.650 (2) 12.300 (3) 12.500 (2) 12.817 12.817
6202 Chantal Seguin L6C ARGO() 35.950 (3) 13.200 (3) 12.050 (5) 10.700 (3) 11.983 11.983
6205 Brittany Kanne L6C ARGO() 33.100 (4) 10.900 (4) 12.100 (4) 10.100 (4) 11.033 11.033
6206 Stacey Collerone L6C Sapphires() 23.000 (5) 10.600 (5) 12.400 (2) 0.000 11.500 11.5

AA - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Choice 10 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$10 1

6204 Tracy Chu L6C Rhythmic Royals() 18.950 (1) 2.300 5.000 7.700 7.600 0.000 19.733 19.733

6203 Lisa Smyrichinsky L6C Sapphires() 12.500 (2) 1.700 3.100 5.500 4.600 0.000 12.817 12.817

6202 Chantal Seguin L6C ARGO() 10.700 (3) 1.300 1.400 4.800 4.550 0.000 11.983 11.983

6205 Brittany Kanne L6C ARGO() 10.100 (4) 1.100 2.200 4.300 4.150 0.000 11.033 11.033

6206 Stacey Collerone L6C Sapphires() 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.500 11.5

Choice - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Clubs 10 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$10 1
6204 Tracy Chu L6C Rhythmic Royals() 20.900 (1) 4.100 6.300 7.900 7.800 0.000 20.125 20.125
6206 Stacey Collerone L6C Sapphires() 12.400 (2) 1.700 3.100 5.200 4.800 0.000 11.500 11.5
6203 Lisa Smyrichinsky L6C Sapphires() 12.300 (3) 1.900 3.300 4.900 4.800 0.000 12.975 12.975
6205 Brittany Kanne L6C ARGO() 12.100 (4) 1.400 2.800 5.100 4.900 0.000 11.500 11.5
6202 Chantal Seguin L6C ARGO() 12.050 (5) 2.100 2.400 5.200 4.600 0.000 12.625 12.625

Clubs - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 10 G2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF G

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$10 1

6204 Tracy Chu L6C Rhythmic Royals() 19.350 (1) 3.600 4.500 7.600 7.700 0.000 20.125 20.125

6203 Lisa Smyrichinsky L6C Sapphires() 13.650 (2) 1.400 3.100 5.900 5.500 0.000 12.975 12.975

6202 Chantal Seguin L6C ARGO() 13.200 (3) 1.700 2.700 5.700 5.300 0.000 12.625 12.625

6205 Brittany Kanne L6C ARGO() 10.900 (4) 1.700 3.100 4.500 4.000 0.000 11.500 11.5

6206 Stacey Collerone L6C Sapphires() 10.600 (5) 1.400 2.400 4.900 4.200 0.400 11.500 11.5

Hoop - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 10 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

6 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$10 Free G$5:G$10 Rope I$5:I$10 Ball K$5:K$10 1.451
8004 Cerina Hoang PreNovice Sokol() 36.600 (1) 13.750 (1) 11.100 (2) 11.750 (1) 12.200 17.7022
8003 Amy Milne PreNovice Sapphires() 35.250 (2) 13.600 (2) 11.450 (1) 10.200 (3) 11.750 17.04925
8006 Nicole Taylor PreNovice Sapphires() 33.650 (3) 12.550 (3) 10.200 (3) 10.900 (2) 11.217 16.27587
8002 Narmina Huseynova PreNovice Sokol() 30.850 (4) 12.450 (4) 9.600 (4) 8.800 (5) 10.283 14.92063
8001 Arunima Rajapakse PreNovice Sokol() 25.750 (5) 10.550 (5) 8.000 (6) 7.200 (6) 8.583 12.45393
8005 Katie Trojan PreNovice Sapphires() 18.500 (6) 0.000 9.250 (5) 9.250 (4) 9.250 13.42175

AA - PreNovice
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 10 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$10 1.451

8004 Cerina Hoang PreNovice Sokol() 11.750 (1) 2.500 2.700 4.450 4.700 0.000 12.200 17.7022

8006 Nicole Taylor PreNovice Sapphires() 10.900 (2) 2.200 2.500 4.350 4.200 0.000 11.217 16.27587

8003 Amy Milne PreNovice Sapphires() 10.200 (3) 1.700 2.600 4.250 3.800 0.000 11.750 17.04925

8005 Katie Trojan PreNovice Sapphires() 9.250 (4) 1.500 1.600 4.000 3.700 0.000 9.250 13.42175

8002 Narmina Huseynova PreNovice Sokol() 8.800 (5) 1.200 1.700 3.750 3.600 0.000 10.283 14.92063

8001 Arunima Rajapakse PreNovice Sokol() 7.200 (6) 0.700 0.800 3.250 3.200 0.000 8.583 12.45393

Ball - PreNovice
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 10 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$10 1.451

8004 Cerina Hoang PreNovice Sokol() 13.750 (1) 2.300 3.400 4.900 6.000 0.000 13.750 19.95125

8003 Amy Milne PreNovice Sapphires() 13.600 (2) 2.800 3.400 4.500 6.000 0.000 13.600 19.7336

8006 Nicole Taylor PreNovice Sapphires() 12.550 (3) 1.900 2.800 4.300 5.900 0.000 12.550 18.21005

8002 Narmina Huseynova PreNovice Sokol() 12.450 (4) 1.600 3.300 4.400 5.600 0.000 12.450 18.06495

8001 Arunima Rajapakse PreNovice Sokol() 10.550 (5) 1.400 1.500 3.800 5.300 0.000 10.550 15.30805

Free - PreNovice
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 10 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$10 1.451
8003 Amy Milne PreNovice Sapphires() 11.450 (1) 2.100 3.600 4.150 4.450 0.000 11.750 17.04925
8004 Cerina Hoang PreNovice Sokol() 11.100 (2) 1.700 3.000 4.300 4.450 0.000 12.200 17.7022
8006 Nicole Taylor PreNovice Sapphires() 10.200 (3) 1.600 2.900 4.000 3.950 0.000 11.217 16.27587
8002 Narmina Huseynova PreNovice Sokol() 9.600 (4) 1.000 2.800 4.100 3.600 0.000 10.283 14.92063
8005 Katie Trojan PreNovice Sapphires() 9.250 (5) 1.000 1.700 4.000 3.900 0.000 9.250 13.42175
8001 Arunima Rajapakse PreNovice Sokol() 8.000 (6) 0.600 1.900 3.350 3.400 0.000 8.583 12.45393

Rope - PreNovice
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 17 M2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I !$A$4:$A K !$A$4:$AF M A$4:$AF$2 O

13 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$17 Free G$5:G$17 Rope I$5:I$17 Hoop K$5:K$17 Ball M$5:M$17 0.929
8111 Kaedyn Lashley Novice HPTCI() 65.100 (1) 16.750 (1) 16.300 (1) 15.650 (1) 16.400 (1) 16.275 15.11948
8102 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI() 59.900 (2) 16.450 (2) 14.500 (3) 14.400 (3) 14.550 (3) 14.975 13.91178
8101 Jennifer Wang Novice HPTCI() 59.650 (3) 15.600 (5) 14.200 (5) 14.900 (2) 14.950 (2) 14.913 13.85418
8105 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice Sokol() 57.550 (4) 15.850 (3) 13.900 (6) 13.600 (5) 14.200 (4) 14.388 13.36645
8113 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires() 57.300 (5) 15.650 (4) 14.350 (4) 13.500 (6) 13.800 (5) 14.325 13.30793
8107 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI() 56.700 (6) 15.100 (8) 15.000 (2) 13.200 (7) 13.400 (7) 14.175 13.16858
8112 Lily Zhang Novice Sokol() 56.600 (7) 15.450 (6) 13.600 (7) 13.850 (4) 13.700 (6) 14.150 13.14535
8109 Naia Dias-Gwyn Novice HPTCI() 52.900 (8) 14.150 (10) 13.350 (9) 12.350 (9) 13.050 (9) 13.225 12.28603
8106 Anastasia Anistratov Novice Sokol() 52.450 (9) 14.250 (9) 13.350 (9) 11.600 (11) 13.250 (8) 13.113 12.18198
8108 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires() 51.800 (10) 14.000 (12) 13.600 (7) 12.600 (8) 11.600 (10) 12.950 12.03055
8110 Amila Hoang Novice Sokol() 50.600 (11) 15.400 (7) 12.400 (11) 11.600 (11) 11.200 (11) 12.650 11.75185
8103 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires() 48.600 (12) 14.050 (11) 11.900 (12) 12.350 (9) 10.300 (12) 12.150 11.28735
8104 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO() 41.450 (13) 11.600 (13) 10.250 (13) 10.150 (13) 9.450 (13) 10.363 9.627227

AA - Novice
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 17 M2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF M

13 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Ball M$5:M$17 0.929

8111 Kaedyn Lashley Novice HPTCI() 16.400 (1) 3.300 3.700 6.650 6.250 0.000 16.275 15.11948

8101 Jennifer Wang Novice HPTCI() 14.950 (2) 2.700 3.900 5.750 5.900 0.000 14.913 13.85418

8102 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI() 14.550 (3) 2.600 3.600 5.850 5.600 0.000 14.975 13.91178

8105 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice Sokol() 14.200 (4) 3.000 3.800 5.150 5.650 0.000 14.388 13.36645

8113 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires() 13.800 (5) 2.500 3.500 5.400 5.400 0.000 14.325 13.30793

8112 Lily Zhang Novice Sokol() 13.700 (6) 3.000 3.200 5.000 5.600 0.000 14.150 13.14535

8107 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI() 13.400 (7) 2.400 3.000 5.400 5.300 0.000 14.175 13.16858

8106 Anastasia Anistratov Novice Sokol() 13.250 (8) 3.300 3.200 4.700 5.300 0.000 13.113 12.18198

8109 Naia Dias-Gwyn Novice HPTCI() 13.050 (9) 2.600 2.600 5.200 5.250 0.000 13.225 12.28603

8108 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires() 11.600 (10) 1.300 3.100 4.500 4.900 0.000 12.950 12.03055

8110 Amila Hoang Novice Sokol() 11.200 (11) 1.000 2.400 4.450 5.050 0.000 12.650 11.75185

8103 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires() 10.300 (12) 1.300 3.100 4.200 4.300 0.400 12.150 11.28735

8104 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO() 9.450 (13) 1.100 1.700 3.650 4.400 0.000 10.363 9.627227

Ball - Novice
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 17 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

13 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$17 0.929

8111 Kaedyn Lashley Novice HPTCI() 16.750 (1) 3.100 3.800 6.600 6.700 0.000 16.750 15.56075

8102 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI() 16.450 (2) 3.500 4.000 6.400 6.300 0.000 16.450 15.28205

8105 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice Sokol() 15.850 (3) 3.300 3.600 5.600 6.800 0.000 15.850 14.72465

8113 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires() 15.650 (4) 3.200 3.500 5.800 6.500 0.000 15.650 14.53885

8101 Jennifer Wang Novice HPTCI() 15.600 (5) 1.900 3.700 6.300 6.500 0.000 15.600 14.4924

8112 Lily Zhang Novice Sokol() 15.450 (6) 3.300 3.400 5.700 6.400 0.000 15.450 14.35305

8110 Amila Hoang Novice Sokol() 15.400 (7) 3.000 3.200 5.900 6.400 0.000 15.400 14.3066

8107 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI() 15.100 (8) 2.800 3.000 6.000 6.200 0.000 15.100 14.0279

8106 Anastasia Anistratov Novice Sokol() 14.250 (9) 2.400 3.300 5.500 5.900 0.000 14.250 13.23825

8109 Naia Dias-Gwyn Novice HPTCI() 14.150 (10) 2.600 2.900 5.300 6.100 0.000 14.150 13.14535

8103 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires() 14.050 (11) 1.900 3.400 5.400 6.000 0.000 14.050 13.05245

8108 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires() 14.000 (12) 2.000 3.400 5.300 6.000 0.000 14.000 13.006

8104 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO() 11.600 (13) 0.700 1.300 4.900 5.700 0.000 11.600 10.7764

Free - Novice
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 17 K2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A K

13 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Hoop K$5:K$17 0.929

8111 Kaedyn Lashley Novice HPTCI() 15.650 (1) 2.400 4.100 6.150 6.250 0.000 16.275 15.11948

8101 Jennifer Wang Novice HPTCI() 14.900 (2) 3.000 3.500 5.600 6.050 0.000 14.913 13.85418

8102 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI() 14.400 (3) 2.600 4.100 5.350 5.700 0.000 14.975 13.91178

8112 Lily Zhang Novice Sokol() 13.850 (4) 2.900 3.600 4.850 5.750 0.000 14.150 13.14535

8105 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice Sokol() 13.600 (5) 2.300 3.900 4.950 5.550 0.000 14.388 13.36645

8113 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires() 13.500 (6) 2.800 4.000 4.750 5.350 0.000 14.325 13.30793

8107 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI() 13.200 (7) 1.900 3.300 5.300 5.300 0.000 14.175 13.16858

8108 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires() 12.600 (8) 2.300 3.400 4.750 5.000 0.000 12.950 12.03055

8109 Naia Dias-Gwyn Novice HPTCI() 12.350 (9) 1.900 2.800 4.600 5.400 0.000 13.225 12.28603

8103 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires() 12.350 (9) 1.600 3.400 4.250 5.600 0.000 12.150 11.28735

8106 Anastasia Anistratov Novice Sokol() 11.600 (11) 1.800 3.100 4.350 4.800 0.000 13.113 12.18198

8110 Amila Hoang Novice Sokol() 11.600 (11) 1.200 3.100 4.150 5.300 0.000 12.650 11.75185

8104 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO() 10.150 (13) 1.300 2.700 3.600 4.550 0.000 10.363 9.627227

Hoop - Novice
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 17 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

13 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$17 0.929
8111 Kaedyn Lashley Novice HPTCI() 16.300 (1) 3.000 4.000 6.600 6.200 0.000 16.525 15.35173
8107 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI() 15.000 (2) 2.700 3.300 5.900 6.100 0.000 15.050 13.98145
8102 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI() 14.500 (3) 3.800 3.400 5.500 5.400 0.000 15.475 14.37628
8113 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires() 14.350 (4) 3.200 3.700 5.300 5.600 0.000 15.000 13.935
8101 Jennifer Wang Novice HPTCI() 14.200 (5) 2.200 3.600 5.700 5.600 0.000 14.900 13.8421
8105 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice Sokol() 13.900 (6) 2.300 3.500 5.100 5.900 0.000 14.875 13.81888
8112 Lily Zhang Novice Sokol() 13.600 (7) 2.700 3.500 5.400 5.100 0.000 14.525 13.49373
8108 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires() 13.600 (7) 2.200 3.800 5.300 5.300 0.000 13.800 12.8202
8106 Anastasia Anistratov Novice Sokol() 13.350 (9) 1.600 3.700 5.300 5.400 0.000 13.800 12.8202
8109 Naia Dias-Gwyn Novice HPTCI() 13.350 (9) 2.100 3.000 5.400 5.400 0.000 13.750 12.77375
8110 Amila Hoang Novice Sokol() 12.400 (11) 2.100 2.900 5.100 4.800 0.000 13.900 12.9131
8103 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires() 11.900 (12) 1.300 3.500 4.800 4.700 0.000 12.975 12.05378
8104 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO() 10.250 (13) 1.000 1.900 4.500 4.300 0.000 10.925 10.14933

Rope - Novice
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 15 M2 E '!$A$4:$A G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K s'!$A$4:$A M A$4:$AF$2 O

11 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$15 Rope G$5:G$15 Hoop I$5:I$15 Ball K$5:K$15 Clubs M$5:M$15 0.923
8205 Sumandy Young JuniorN HPTCI() 72.400 (1) 17.750 (1) 17.900 (1) 19.600 (1) 17.150 (1) 18.100 16.7063
8206 Nicole Zaki JuniorN HPTCI() 66.100 (2) 16.300 (2) 16.650 (2) 16.500 (3) 16.650 (2) 16.525 15.25258
8207 Genevieve Giesbrecht JuniorN HPTCI() 63.600 (3) 15.050 (4) 16.500 (3) 16.950 (2) 15.100 (3) 15.900 14.6757
8203 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI() 63.100 (4) 15.400 (3) 16.500 (3) 16.150 (4) 15.050 (4) 15.775 14.56033
8209 Nika Korpesho JuniorN HPTCI() 59.700 (5) 14.700 (5) 15.150 (5) 14.800 (6) 15.050 (4) 14.925 13.77578
8211 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI() 59.350 (6) 14.350 (6) 15.050 (6) 15.100 (5) 14.850 (6) 14.838 13.69547
8204 Savannah Yeroschak JuniorN Sokol() 55.600 (7) 14.150 (7) 13.650 (11) 13.600 (9) 14.200 (7) 13.900 12.8297
8208 Nadia Lapteva JuniorN Sokol() 55.050 (8) 13.700 (8) 13.700 (10) 13.950 (8) 13.700 (9) 13.763 12.70325
8201 Annia Mulaire JuniorN HPTCI() 54.850 (9) 13.350 (10) 13.850 (9) 14.600 (7) 13.050 (10) 13.713 12.6571
8210 Sydney Yeroschak JuniorN Sokol() 54.800 (10) 13.600 (9) 14.500 (7) 12.800 (11) 13.900 (8) 13.700 12.6451
8202 Maeve Johnston JuniorN HPTCI() 51.900 (11) 12.800 (11) 14.000 (8) 13.300 (10) 11.800 (11) 12.975 11.97593

AA - Junior National (L9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 15 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$15 0.923

8205 Sumandy Young JuniorN HPTCI() 19.600 (1) 5.100 5.500 7.150 7.150 0.000 18.100 16.7063

8207 Genevieve Giesbrecht JuniorN HPTCI() 16.950 (2) 4.000 4.200 6.450 6.400 0.000 15.900 14.6757

8206 Nicole Zaki JuniorN HPTCI() 16.500 (3) 3.600 3.800 6.200 6.600 0.000 16.525 15.25258

8203 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI() 16.150 (4) 3.400 4.000 6.600 5.850 0.000 15.775 14.56033

8211 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI() 15.100 (5) 3.200 3.600 5.900 5.800 0.000 14.838 13.69547

8209 Nika Korpesho JuniorN HPTCI() 14.800 (6) 2.600 3.700 5.900 5.750 0.000 14.925 13.77578

8201 Annia Mulaire JuniorN HPTCI() 14.600 (7) 3.100 3.400 5.650 5.700 0.000 13.713 12.6571

8208 Nadia Lapteva JuniorN Sokol() 13.950 (8) 2.900 3.100 5.200 5.750 0.000 13.763 12.70325

8204 Savannah Yeroschak JuniorN Sokol() 13.600 (9) 3.300 2.700 5.300 5.300 0.000 13.900 12.8297

8202 Maeve Johnston JuniorN HPTCI() 13.300 (10) 2.400 2.800 5.350 5.350 0.000 12.975 11.97593

8210 Sydney Yeroschak JuniorN Sokol() 12.800 (11) 1.900 3.100 5.250 5.050 0.000 13.700 12.6451

Ball - Junior National (L9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Clubs 15 M2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$AF M

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Clubs M$5:M$15 0.923

8205 Sumandy Young JuniorN HPTCI() 17.150 (1) 4.000 4.800 6.500 6.250 0.000 18.100 16.7063

8206 Nicole Zaki JuniorN HPTCI() 16.650 (2) 3.400 4.700 6.200 6.400 0.000 16.525 15.25258

8207 Genevieve Giesbrecht JuniorN HPTCI() 15.100 (3) 2.900 3.800 5.750 6.000 0.000 15.900 14.6757

8203 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI() 15.050 (4) 2.700 3.900 6.050 5.700 0.000 15.775 14.56033

8209 Nika Korpesho JuniorN HPTCI() 15.050 (4) 2.700 4.100 5.650 6.000 0.000 14.925 13.77578

8211 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI() 14.850 (6) 3.000 4.200 5.500 5.750 0.000 14.838 13.69547

8204 Savannah Yeroschak JuniorN Sokol() 14.200 (7) 2.900 3.500 5.300 5.700 0.000 13.900 12.8297

8210 Sydney Yeroschak JuniorN Sokol() 13.900 (8) 2.800 3.500 5.400 5.550 0.200 13.700 12.6451

8208 Nadia Lapteva JuniorN Sokol() 13.700 (9) 2.600 3.600 5.050 5.550 0.000 13.763 12.70325

8201 Annia Mulaire JuniorN HPTCI() 13.050 (10) 2.900 3.400 5.100 5.000 0.200 13.713 12.6571

8202 Maeve Johnston JuniorN HPTCI() 11.800 (11) 1.900 2.000 4.950 4.900 0.000 12.975 11.97593

Clubs - Junior National (L9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 15 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$15 0.923
8205 Sumandy Young JuniorN HPTCI() 17.900 (1) 4.500 5.700 6.800 6.000 0.000 17.825 16.45248
8206 Nicole Zaki JuniorN HPTCI() 16.650 (2) 3.400 4.500 6.300 6.400 0.000 16.475 15.20643
8203 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI() 16.500 (3) 3.100 4.300 6.500 6.300 0.000 15.950 14.72185
8207 Genevieve Giesbrecht JuniorN HPTCI() 16.500 (3) 3.900 4.500 6.200 6.100 0.000 15.775 14.56033
8209 Nika Korpesho JuniorN HPTCI() 15.150 (5) 2.500 4.200 5.700 6.100 0.000 14.925 13.77578
8211 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI() 15.050 (6) 2.300 4.600 5.900 5.700 0.000 14.700 13.5681
8210 Sydney Yeroschak JuniorN Sokol() 14.500 (7) 2.300 4.100 5.500 5.800 0.000 14.050 12.96815
8202 Maeve Johnston JuniorN HPTCI() 14.000 (8) 1.900 3.300 5.500 5.900 0.000 13.400 12.3682
8201 Annia Mulaire JuniorN HPTCI() 13.850 (9) 2.000 3.900 5.600 5.300 0.000 13.600 12.5528
8208 Nadia Lapteva JuniorN Sokol() 13.700 (10) 2.400 3.800 4.800 5.800 0.000 13.700 12.6451
8204 Savannah Yeroschak JuniorN Sokol() 13.650 (11) 2.700 3.800 5.100 5.300 0.000 13.900 12.8297

Hoop - Junior National (L9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 15 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$15 0.923

8205 Sumandy Young JuniorN HPTCI() 17.750 (1) 3.400 5.500 6.800 6.500 0.000 17.750 16.38325

8206 Nicole Zaki JuniorN HPTCI() 16.300 (2) 3.300 4.700 6.300 6.000 0.000 16.300 15.0449

8203 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI() 15.400 (3) 2.600 4.000 6.500 5.600 0.000 15.400 14.2142

8207 Genevieve Giesbrecht JuniorN HPTCI() 15.050 (4) 2.900 4.400 5.800 5.600 0.000 15.050 13.89115

8209 Nika Korpesho JuniorN HPTCI() 14.700 (5) 2.500 4.900 5.600 5.400 0.000 14.700 13.5681

8211 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI() 14.350 (6) 2.200 3.700 5.900 5.500 0.000 14.350 13.24505

8204 Savannah Yeroschak JuniorN Sokol() 14.150 (7) 2.400 3.700 5.200 5.900 0.000 14.150 13.06045

8208 Nadia Lapteva JuniorN Sokol() 13.700 (8) 2.700 3.500 5.000 5.600 0.000 13.700 12.6451

8210 Sydney Yeroschak JuniorN Sokol() 13.600 (9) 3.000 3.600 5.100 5.200 0.000 13.600 12.5528

8201 Annia Mulaire JuniorN HPTCI() 13.350 (10) 2.200 3.700 5.200 5.200 0.000 13.350 12.32205

8202 Maeve Johnston JuniorN HPTCI() 12.800 (11) 1.600 2.600 5.300 5.400 0.000 12.800 11.8144

Rope - Junior National (L9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 10 M2 E '!$A$4:$A G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K n'!$A$4:$A M A$4:$AF$2 O

6 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$10 Rope G$5:G$10 Hoop I$5:I$10 Ball K$5:K$10 Ribbon M$5:M$10 1
8406 Tamsin Lourens SeniorN Sapphires() 81.000 (1) 19.500 (1) 20.800 (1) 21.250 (1) 19.450 (1) 20.250 20.25
8405 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI() 71.200 (2) 18.000 (2) 18.000 (2) 18.250 (2) 16.950 (2) 17.800 17.8
8402 Emily Richard SeniorN HPTCI() 66.400 (3) 16.750 (4) 17.150 (4) 16.450 (3) 16.050 (3) 16.600 16.6
8401 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI() 63.800 (4) 17.000 (3) 17.500 (3) 15.150 (4) 14.150 (4) 15.950 15.95
8403 Anne-Claire Parent SeniorN Sokol() 58.300 (5) 15.700 (5) 15.300 (5) 13.650 (5) 13.650 (5) 14.575 14.575
8404 Dara Hallock SeniorN Sokol() 53.600 (6) 14.750 (6) 12.050 (6) 13.650 (5) 13.150 (6) 13.400 13.4

AA - Senior National (L9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 10 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$10 1

8406 Tamsin Lourens SeniorN Sapphires() 21.250 (1) 6.800 5.800 7.450 7.500 0.000 20.250 20.25

8405 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI() 18.250 (2) 5.300 4.100 6.900 6.650 0.000 17.800 17.8

8402 Emily Richard SeniorN HPTCI() 16.450 (3) 3.400 4.300 6.450 6.150 0.000 16.783 16.783

8401 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI() 15.150 (4) 3.200 4.000 6.000 5.550 0.000 16.550 16.55

8403 Anne-Claire Parent SeniorN Sokol() 13.650 (5) 2.600 3.000 5.650 5.200 0.000 14.883 14.883

8404 Dara Hallock SeniorN Sokol() 13.650 (5) 2.700 2.600 5.450 5.550 0.000 13.400 13.4

Ball - Senior National (L9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 10 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$10 1
8406 Tamsin Lourens SeniorN Sapphires() 20.800 (1) 7.100 5.700 6.900 7.500 0.000 20.150 20.15
8405 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI() 18.000 (2) 4.400 4.400 6.800 6.800 0.000 18.000 18
8401 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI() 17.500 (3) 4.200 4.800 6.300 6.700 0.000 17.250 17.25
8402 Emily Richard SeniorN HPTCI() 17.150 (4) 3.200 4.500 6.600 6.700 0.000 16.950 16.95
8403 Anne-Claire Parent SeniorN Sokol() 15.300 (5) 3.000 4.000 5.600 6.200 0.000 15.500 15.5
8404 Dara Hallock SeniorN Sokol() 12.050 (6) 1.700 2.800 5.000 5.200 0.400 13.400 13.4

Hoop - Senior National (L9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ribbon 10 M2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A M

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$10 1

8406 Tamsin Lourens SeniorN Sapphires() 19.450 (1) 6.400 5.500 6.650 6.850 0.000 20.250 20.25

8405 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI() 16.950 (2) 4.500 4.500 6.450 6.000 0.000 17.800 17.8

8402 Emily Richard SeniorN HPTCI() 16.050 (3) 3.800 3.800 6.250 6.200 0.200 16.600 16.6

8401 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI() 14.150 (4) 3.200 3.800 5.600 5.450 0.400 15.950 15.95

8403 Anne-Claire Parent SeniorN Sokol() 13.650 (5) 3.000 2.300 5.500 5.500 0.000 14.575 14.575

8404 Dara Hallock SeniorN Sokol() 13.150 (6) 1.800 3.000 5.450 5.300 0.000 13.400 13.4

Ribbon - Senior National (L9)
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 10 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

6 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$10 1

8406 Tamsin Lourens SeniorN Sapphires() 19.500 (1) 4.800 5.400 7.000 7.400 0.000 19.500 19.5

8405 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI() 18.000 (2) 4.400 4.600 6.700 6.800 0.000 18.000 18

8401 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI() 17.000 (3) 4.400 4.600 6.400 6.100 0.000 17.000 17

8402 Emily Richard SeniorN HPTCI() 16.750 (4) 4.000 4.100 6.200 6.500 0.000 16.750 16.75

8403 Anne-Claire Parent SeniorN Sokol() 15.700 (5) 4.300 3.700 5.500 6.200 0.000 15.700 15.7

8404 Dara Hallock SeniorN Sokol() 14.750 (6) 2.300 3.800 5.300 6.400 0.000 14.750 14.75

Rope - Senior National (L9)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5 1
7201 Spirals - Novice Trio - Melanie Aminot, Madyson Beauchemin, Haley Cuillerier GN23 Spirals() 8.700 (1) 1.200 1.000 4.000 3.600 0.000 8.700 8.7

PerfOne - Prov. Novice Duet/Trio
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 6 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$6 1
7401 Sapphires - Junior Trio - Emma McLarty, Vicky Cloutis, Madisyn Pauls GJ23 Sapphires() 12.450 (1) 2.200 2.900 4.900 5.000 0.000 12.450 12.45
7402 Rhythmic Royals - Junior Trio - Kiera Blake-Kroeker, Leigh Truant, Kristen Brady GJ23 Rhythmic Royals() 12.400 (2) 2.800 3.400 5.200 4.500 0.400 12.400 12.4

PerfOne - Prov. Junior Duet/Trio
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5 1
7301 Rhythmic Royals - Group of Four - Nicole Wills, Sarah Donnelly, Madison Frost, Marina Pantner GN45 Rhythmic Royals() 10.500 (1) 1.400 2.000 4.800 4.000 0.000 10.500 10.5

PerfOne - Prov. Novice group of 4/5
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 6 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$6 1
7602 Rhythmic Royals - Senior Trio - Alana Robert, Breanna Millette, Jovana Tosovic GS23 Rhythmic Royals() 12.850 (1) 1.600 2.900 5.500 5.100 0.000 12.850 12.85
7601 Sapphires - Senior Duo - Geneva Cloutis and Nina Semchyshyn GS23 Sapphires() 10.950 (2) 2.100 2.600 4.200 4.600 0.200 10.950 10.95

PerfOne - Prov. Senior Duet/Trio

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5 1
7701 Argo - Group of Four - Amanda Barnes, Stephanie Ross, Courtney Macdonald, Kristi Heaver GS45 ARGO() 13.000 (1) 2.500 3.300 4.800 5.300 0.000 13.000 13

PerfOne - Prov. Senior group of 4/5
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 6 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$6 1

9401
HPTCI - Junior Duo A- 
Kennedy Merrill, Lauren Smith J2 HPTCI() 14.650 (1) 3.100 2.600 6.700 5.100 0.000 14.650 14.65

9402
HPTCI - Junior Duo B - Maeve 
Johnston, Annia Mulaire J2 HPTCI() 14.250 (2) 3.100 2.800 5.900 5.400 0.000 14.250 14.25

PerfOne - Junior Duet
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5 1

9451

HPTCI - Junior Trio - 
Genevieve Giesbrecht, 
Sumandy  Young, Nicole Zaki J3 HPTCI() 15.950 (1) 3.800 3.500 6.900 5.400 0.000 15.950 15.95

PerfOne - Junior Trio
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5 1

9201
HPTCI - Novice Duo - Kaedyn 
Lashley, Camille Silver N2 HPTCI() 16.000 (1) 3.700 4.300 6.600 5.400 0.000 16.000 16

PerfOne - Novice Duet
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5 1

9251

Sapphires - Novice Trio - 
Mikayla Trojan, Aimee 
Lagimodiere, Haylee Valdez N3 Sapphires() 11.950 (1) 1.800 3.300 4.800 4.600 0.000 11.950 11.95

PerfOne - Novice Trio
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5 1

9351

Sokol - Novice Group of Five - 
Cerina Hoang, Sabrina 
Kratsberg, Amila Hoang, 
Anatasis Anistratov, Lily 
Zhang N5 Sokol() 12.500 (1) 2.000 3.400 5.800 4.500 0.500 12.500 12.5

PerfOne - Novice group of 5
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2010 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
Sum of 
Top 3

Average 
Event 
Score

Avg 
Equal. 
Score

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5 1

9101

Sapphires - PreNovice Group 
of Four - Katie Trojan, Camryn 
Hannesson, Nicole Taylor, 
Amy Milne P4 Sapphires() 12.550 (1) 2.300 2.800 5.400 4.600 0.000 12.550 12.55

PerfOne - Pre-Novice group of 4
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